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Round 1   Tue 15 Jan 19 at 07:15 PM

Blind Team 13 14 Crazy Bowler

Die Cobra 15 16 Funbirds

King Pins 17 18 Lotus 1

Pinbreaker 19 20 Thunderballs

Round 2   Tue 29 Jan 19 at 07:15 PM

Lotus 1 13 14 Thunderballs

King Pins 15 16 Pinbreaker

Crazy Bowler 17 18 Funbirds

Blind Team 19 20 Die Cobra

Round 3   Tue 12 Feb 19 at 07:15 PM

King Pins 13 14 Funbirds

Blind Team 15 16 Thunderballs

Pinbreaker 17 18 Die Cobra

Crazy Bowler 19 20 Lotus 1

Round 4   Tue 26 Feb 19 at 07:15 PM

Die Cobra 13 14 Lotus 1

Pinbreaker 15 16 Crazy Bowler

Blind Team 17 18 King Pins

Thunderballs 19 20 Funbirds

Round 5   Tue 12 Mar 19 at 07:15 PM

Pinbreaker 13 14 Blind Team

Funbirds 15 16 Lotus 1

Die Cobra 17 18 Thunderballs

King Pins 19 20 Crazy Bowler

Round 6   Tue 26 Mar 19 at 07:15 PM

Crazy Bowler 13 14 Die Cobra

Thunderballs 15 16 King Pins

Funbirds 17 18 Blind Team

Lotus 1 19 20 Pinbreaker

Round 7   Tue 09 Apr 19 at 07:15 PM

Funbirds 13 14 Pinbreaker

Lotus 1 15 16 Blind Team

Thunderballs 17 18 Crazy Bowler

Die Cobra 19 20 King Pins

Round 8   Tue 23 Apr 19 at 07:15 PM

King Pins 13 14 Lotus 1

Pinbreaker 15 16 Thunderballs

Die Cobra 17 18 Funbirds

Blind Team 19 20 Crazy Bowler

Round 9   Tue 07 May 19 at 07:15 PM

Crazy Bowler 13 14 Funbirds

Blind Team 15 16 Die Cobra

King Pins 17 18 Pinbreaker

Lotus 1 19 20 Thunderballs

Round 10   Tue 21 May 19 at 07:15 PM

Pinbreaker 13 14 Die Cobra

Crazy Bowler 15 16 Lotus 1

Blind Team 17 18 Thunderballs

King Pins 19 20 Funbirds

Round 11   Tue 04 Jun 19 at 07:15 PM

Blind Team 13 14 King Pins

Thunderballs 15 16 Funbirds

Pinbreaker 17 18 Crazy Bowler

Die Cobra 19 20 Lotus 1
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Round 12   Tue 18 Jun 19 at 07:15 PM

Die Cobra 13 14 Thunderballs

King Pins 15 16 Crazy Bowler

Funbirds 17 18 Lotus 1

Pinbreaker 19 20 Blind Team

Round 13   Tue 02 Jul 19 at 07:15 PM

Funbirds 13 14 Blind Team

Lotus 1 15 16 Pinbreaker

Thunderballs 17 18 King Pins

Crazy Bowler 19 20 Die Cobra

Round 14   Tue 13 Aug 19 at 07:15 PM

Thunderballs 13 14 Crazy Bowler

Die Cobra 15 16 King Pins

Lotus 1 17 18 Blind Team

Funbirds 19 20 Pinbreaker

Round 15   Tue 27 Aug 19 at 07:15 PM

Funbirds 13 14 Die Cobra

Crazy Bowler 15 16 Blind Team

Thunderballs 17 18 Pinbreaker

Lotus 1 19 20 King Pins

Round 16   Tue 10 Sep 19 at 07:15 PM

Pinbreaker 13 14 King Pins

Thunderballs 15 16 Lotus 1

Die Cobra 17 18 Blind Team

Funbirds 19 20 Crazy Bowler

Round 17   Tue 24 Sep 19 at 07:15 PM

Thunderballs 13 14 Blind Team

Funbirds 15 16 King Pins

Lotus 1 17 18 Crazy Bowler

Die Cobra 19 20 Pinbreaker

Round 18   Tue 08 Oct 19 at 07:15 PM

Crazy Bowler 13 14 Pinbreaker

Lotus 1 15 16 Die Cobra

Funbirds 17 18 Thunderballs

King Pins 19 20 Blind Team

Round 19   Tue 22 Oct 19 at 07:15 PM

Lotus 1 13 14 Funbirds

Blind Team 15 16 Pinbreaker

Crazy Bowler 17 18 King Pins

Thunderballs 19 20 Die Cobra

Round 20   Tue 05 Nov 19 at 07:15 PM

King Pins 13 14 Thunderballs

Die Cobra 15 16 Crazy Bowler

Pinbreaker 17 18 Lotus 1

Blind Team 19 20 Funbirds

Round 21   Tue 19 Nov 19 at 07:15 PM

Blind Team 13 14 Lotus 1

Pinbreaker 15 16 Funbirds

King Pins 17 18 Die Cobra

Crazy Bowler 19 20 Thunderballs


